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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cally Crooks150
United Elite

9.550 9.325 9.3009.225 37.400
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kinsley McGilvray253
Texas East

9.525 8.800 9.1258.800 36.250
4 4 3 2 2 

2 

Vivi Kobus179
Eagle

9.600 8.900 8.8508.750 36.100
1T 3 4 5 3 

3 

Landry Duhaime276
Zenith

8.650 9.450 9.1008.650 35.850
9 1 6 3 4 

4 

Mackenzie Benitez127
Precision

9.375 8.300 9.0508.850 35.575
5 6T 2 4 5 

5 

Emerson Acuff124
Precision

9.600 8.300 8.8008.675 35.375
1T 6T 5 6 6 

6 

Mattie Regas135
Precision

8.850 8.350 8.7508.200 34.150
6 5 8 7 7 

7 

Remi Weemes221
Gymnastics Powerhous

8.750 8.200 8.2007.750 32.900
8 8T 9 10 8 

8 

Kya Roberson218
Gymnastics Powerhous

8.800 7.600 7.2008.300 31.900
7 11 7 11 9T

9T

Allie Walls220
Gymnastics Powerhous

7.750 8.150 8.3507.650 31.900
11 10 10 9 9T

9T

Brynlee Salyers162
United Elite

8.050 8.200 8.4506.450 31.150
10 8T 11 8 11 

11 
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